
Monday, January 28APtee
6. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring Local Announcements; Shop-pers’ Guide; Food News; Music: Liebes-traum,
10.0 A Man Called Sheppard
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade
10.46 A Story for a Star
41. 0 Themes for Morning
211.30 Instrumentalists
11.45 Showcase of Song
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Robin Hoodof Sherwood Forest
6. 0 Voices in Vogue: Gale Storm
6.15 Piano Playtime
6.30 The Waitara Programme
7. 0 Hawaiian Style
7.15 Dise Date
7.30 Words and Music
8. 1 Songs from Judy Garland
8.15 The Meélodi Light Orchestra
8.30 The Great Escape
8. 3S Results from Taranaki Open Bowl-
ing Tournament
8.10 Highlights from Opera
9.30 Drama of the Courts
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

AXA 20g¥ANGANYG6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report®.0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),featuring Here and There, with Frank
Clune; Food News; and Music from The
Desert Song
40. O Famous Secrets
970.146 From the Light Orchestras
90.30 A Story for a Star
90.45 Fascinating Rhythms
71.0 Stars of Variety
41.30 Capering Keys
11.456 Solo and Duet
912. 0 Close down -~

6.45 p.m. The Junior Session: Saga of
Davy Crockett .
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Let’s Look Back
7.0 Early Wanganui, by M. J.G. Smart:The Ferries, Wirewalkers j

7.15 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Dorothy Collins8.0 Land and Livestock (BBC)
8.5 Chips
8.30 Music of England
$8.45 In Merry Mood
®. 4 London Philharmonic OrchestraOverture: La Gazza Ladra Rossini
Chicago phony Orchestra

;
Suite: e Bisf Respighi
Fg fyPons (sopranoo! Here the Lark Bishop
Villanelle _"AcquaLondon Philharmonic Orchest
Suite: The Firebird ‘Stravinsky
#0. 0 The Golden Colt
40.30 Close down

NELSON
1340 ke. 224 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 #£District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith):
70. O Doctor Paul
910.16 Drama of Medicine
40:30 Gardening for Pleasure
410.45 Portia Faces Life41.0 Morning Variety42.0 Close down
BAS p.m. Children’s Corner: Merry-Go-
Round
6. 0 Music at Six
6.45 Mantovani and his Orchestra7. 0. Junior Naturalist
7.15 oe Time7.30 Looking Baek|
7.45 Accordiana
. 0 The Voyage of Sheila II: Through
Mediterranean, the Second talk by
Major Adrian Hayter. (NZBS)8.15 Show Business
8.45 Waltz Memories8.3 Play: It Won't Be a Stylish© Marriage, by prareie? Dear byPeggy Wells iNzBS )
40.30 _Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

. 4 am. Symphonic Sketches: Scenes
trom Shakespeare
9.30 Tenor Time
9.45 Reginald Foort (organ)
10. O Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Cricket: Canterbury v. Central Dis-tricts, at Lancaster Park-Commentaries
throughout
41. 0 Mainly. for Women: Town Topics;Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
12.20 p.m. Country Session4.23 Canterbury Weather Report2.0 Mainly for Women: Advice to theWoman Motorist; Sewing for Children
0 Short Classical Pieces
4.20 The Wayne King Show4.50 Jackie Lee (piano)5.15 Children’s Session
6. 0 Light Music6.10 A Les Brown Concert at the Pal-
m

7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Play: The Return of rs Prodigal(For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9,30 Pappy Cheshire’s Rsbeh Round-up(For, details see 2YA
10. 0 Tommy Alexander’s
10.830 The Art Van Damme Quartet
41.20 Close down

JVC SEIRISTCHURGH
5. O p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Norwegian Dances, Op. 35 Grieg7A7 Ernest Jenner (piano)
PassipiedSiciliana
Four Studies Rowley(Studio)
7.37 Walter Midgley (tenor) and GeraldMoore (piano
Songs by Quilter

7.49 Andre Jaunet (flute) and Walther
Frey (piano)
Sonata for Flute and Piano Brunner8.4 . The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Symphony No. 5 in E Flat, Op. 82

Sibelius
8.35 Stanley Jackson (organ)Music by Pachelbel, Praetorius, de
Rigny and Kerekhoven

(NZBS8)
8.54 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and Louis— Kentner (piano)
Sonata No. 4 inC Minor Bach

9.10 The King’s College Choir, directed
by Boris OrdTe Deum, for Five Voices Tallis
Factum Est Silentium ering
9.22 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Concerto:Grosso in B Minor, Op. 6,No. Handel
The New Zealand Way in Educa-.

sation, 8
talk b W, Parkyn (NZBS)
homas White (clarinet), William
(viola), Roy White (horn) andMargaret Sutherland (piano)

Quartet in G Minor Sutherland

10.11 Joan Cross (soprano) with the
Boyd Neel String OrchestraDies Natalis-Cantata for High Voiceand Orchestra Finzi
10.34 Eileen Joyce (piano) and_ theHalle Orchestra
Concerto in E Flat Ireland

11. 0 Close down

OX 1160MARU,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. O Lita Roza and David Whitfield
10.15 Timber Ridge
10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
10.45 The Human Comedy
11. O Freberg Frolics
11.16 Mid-morning Variety
11.30 Lenny Dee at the Organ
11.45 Favourite Vocal Stars
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:The Saga of Davy CrockettModern Variety6.30 The Strings of Mantovani5 Spin a Yarn, Sailor7
2.

0 Jo Stafford Sings
15 Carmen Cavallaro Plays= Rock ’n’ Roll Away
Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra andgs PO

"Bi South Canterbury. Choice
8.30 Oscar Hammerstein
. 4 The Philharmonia Orchestra, with
ocalists9.35 Calling Miss Courtneidge-4 (BBC)10. 4 Time for Dancing10.30 Close down

OYE2»CREYMOUTH9. 4a.m. Light Masterpieces9.30 Hammond Organ
9.45 Gladys Swarthout (soprano)’10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 The Fina] Year
10.30 Music While You Work11. O Women’s Session: Advice to theWoman Motorist (Ray Webley) (NZBS);
Coromandel Way (Jim Henderson)s
11.30 Morning Concert12.35 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session
2. 0 Concert Hall: American Composers
2.45 Love Duets from Opera: Music While You Work3.‘3 Tenor Time
3.45 Rhythm for Harmonica4.0 Honor Bright4.30 Caprice for Strings4.45 Movieland
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Talk,
by Olga Sansom

68.46 Yodellers om
6, 0 The Caravan Passes
7.15 West Coast News Review (NZBS)_
7.30 Recent Dance Favourites8.0 The Flower of Darkness
0 James Cahill (tenor)If With All Your Hearts (Elijah)

Mendelssohn
Thy Rebuke Hath Broken His Heart
Beholq and See
He Was Cut Of
But Thou Didst Not Leave (Messiah)

Handel
Ye Who Sin and Ye Who Sorrow
(Olivet to Calvary) Maunder

(Studio)
9.15. The Queen’s English
9.30 Margaret Ritchie (soprano), GeorgeMalcolm (piano), Gervase de Peyer(clarinet)
Haydn and Schubert Recital

10. 0 Time for Jazz
10.30 Close down

{VA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 4 am. Frank Chacksfleld’s Orchestra

| with interludes by Gwen Catley9.30 Don John
(9.465 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Women in
Sport; Children’s Book Review
11.15 Cricket: Otago v. Wellington. Com-mentaries throughout
12.33 p.m. Meat Floor PriceseR Radio Matinee3.30 Classical Programme
4.30 Paul Temple and the Lawrence
|
Affair-2 (BBC)6. 0 Tea Table Tunes645 Children’s Session: Your Own
Tunes
5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 Josephine Bradley’s Ballroom Or-chestra
7.16 The Inland Island: Second of two
talks about oe fA by Peter Cape(NZBS
7.30 PLAY: The Return of the Prodigal(For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranoh Round-up(For details see 2YA)
10. 0 Dance Music11.20 Close down

AYC 900 DUNEDIN, , mM.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The London Philharmonic OrchestraOverture: Coriolanus, Op. 62

Beethoven7.8 Robert Weisz (piano)
Carnival Jest from Vienna, Op. 26

Schumann
7.30 The Philharmonic Symphony Or-chestra of London
Les Preludes Liszt

7.44 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
A Swan
A Dream Sibelius
Serenade
Morning R. Strauss

7.57 Nikita Magaloff (piano)
Conversation at the Window
The Maiden and the Nightingale

Granados
8.15 The Griller String Quartetag Quartet in F, Op. 96 (The
Nigger) Dvorak

8.40 The Belgian National Radio Orches-tra, conducted by Franz AndreFour Old Flemish Lyrics de Greef
s. 0 Ritchie Hanna (violin) and Maurice
Till. (piano)
Legende inE Flat Delius
Toccata for and Piano

Berkele
Nigun (Improvisation) Bloc
Rumanian Folk Dances Bartok

(NZBS)
9.30 Play: Lady Precious Stream, byS. T. Hsiung, in the style of the traditional
Chinese Theatre, adapted by Cynthia
Pughe (NZBS)
11. O Close down

AVI ANYERCARGHLL,
9. 4am. For details until 10.20, see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Women’s Session
11.16 For details

.
5.15, see 4YA

6.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Travelling Companions; Pets’corner
5.45 Dad and Dave7.15 Gardening Talk by G. A. R. Petrie
7.30 PLAY: The Return of. ive Prodigal(For details see2YA)
9.30 For details unti] 11.20, see 4YA
11.20 Close down

LITA ROZA is heard at 10.0 this
morning from 3XC

ERNEST JENNER gives a studio re
cital of three pieces by Rowley at 7.17

tonight from 3YC


